EC Final SX
Men
SkiCross

F l ' 5 Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Jacquemoud Tobie (FRA) CONDITIONS Clear
CHIEF OF RACE Forslund Mats (SWE) SNOW Hard
REFEREE Hansson David (SWE) AIR TEMPERATURE START :2.0°C

FINISH: 2.0 °C

COURSESETTER lljans Eric (SWE)
FORERUNNERS -A- lijans Eric (SWE) -A- lljans Eric (SWE)
COURSE Gopshusbacken

START 430 m

FINISH 251 m

DROP 179 m

LENGTH 902 m

HOMOLOGATION 10304/11/11

GATES

STARTING TIME 13:00

LIST n°714 SCALE USED :260
Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation Result Qualifying Points

* (SWE8301.999)

Final
1 1 2528155 WINKLER Robert 1991 AUT 1 54.20 260.0
2 2527299 NAGL Rupert 1989 GER 2 54.66 208.0
3 10 2526360 FRITSCHE Gregor 1985 SuUl 3 55.48 156.0
4 27 2529201 WALLASCH Tyler 1994 USA 4 56.39 130.0
Small final
5 18 2529207 RIEGLER Daniel 1991 AUT 1 55.96 117.0
6 16 2530059 RUDIN Pascal 1986 Sul 2 55.84 104.0
7 5 2526789 STICKL Simon 1987 GER 3 55.07 93.6
8 19 2525885 BONDAR Alexandr 1988 RUS 4 56.02 83.2
1/4 Final
9 22 2529978 SVELS Oskar 1994 FIN 3 56.10 75.4
10 23 2527655 BERRY Joos 1990 Sul 3 56.19 67.6
11 25 2526349 STAEHLI Peter 1989 Sul 3 56.27 62.4
12 28 2529390 KAPPACHER Adam 1993 AUT 3 56.43 57.2
13 3 2529470 ANDERSSON Viktor 1992 SWE 4 54.58 52.0
14 9 2529937 TRAXLER Daniel 1993 AUT 4 55.42 46.8
15 15 2525976 MEKHRYAKOV Leonid 1988 RUS 4 55.79 41.6
16 20 2530558 EGGER Valentin 1993 GER 4 56.06 39.0
1/8 Final
17 2 2527055 DANDEVILLE Lucas 1991 FRA 3 54.37 36.4
18 6 2527640 MAEHLE Marius Heje 1993 NOR 3 55.11 33.8
19 7 2527300 SCHMIDT Florian 1989 GER 3 55.19 31.2
20 8 2531019 DUNAND Arnaud 1990 FRA 3 55.36 28.6
21 12 2529980 RIDZIK Sergey 1992 RUS 3 55.64 26.0
22 13 2529777 LENHERR Jonas 1989 Sul 3 55.67 23.4
23 30 2531605 BONNEFOND Tom 1995 FRA 3 56.50 20.8
24 32 2528564 KOSTENKO Artem 1994 RUS 3 56.62 18.2
25 11 2529604 LEHIKOINEN Niki 1996 FIN 4 55.64 15.6
26 14 2527826 LEPAGE Sebastien 1990 FRA 4 55.72 13.0
27 17 2528994 CONRAD Johannes 1988 Sul 4 55.90 11.7
28 21 2531192 STICKO Victor 1991 SWE 4 56.09 10.4
29 24 2526574 DOMENACH Thomas 1988 FRA 4 56.25 9.4
30 29 2529385 MUELLER Timo 1992 Sul 4 56.48 8.3
31 31 2529008 PEHERSTORFER Lukas 1993 AUT 4 56.58 7.3




Quialifying
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Not classified

26
55
56

2531240 DIERKESMANN Fynn

2529333 RENN Marzellus
2528266 ZOOLER Bryan

2529450 PUDOVKIN Mikhail
2526576 DUMAX BAUDRON Yann

2528937 MARUGG Caspar

2529713 WILMSMANN Florian
2531628 VON FEILITZSCH-HANLEY Phillip

2528262 DETRAZ Romain
2391277 KUSY Daniel
2530943 HRONEK Tim

2527729 BERGQVIST Henrik

2527850 MERENKOV Kirill

2530872 HOCHKOGLER Ulrich

2528261 CHELI Theo

2530199 CHRISTENSSON Pontus

2530399 OMELIN Igor
2528099 GARNER Lee
2531568 ERIKSSON Oskar
2529522 KLAPPROTT Felix
2528654 FROST Axel

2531177 LORENTZON Markus

2527849 KORYAKOVTSEV Alexandr

2529427 GREGORIO Borja

2530127 HOLMBERG Anders

1994
1995
1994
1994
1988
1988
1996
1994
1993
1984
1995
1993
1992
1994
1993
1996
1995
1995
1997
1996
1995
1994

1991
1992
1996

GER
GER
SUl
RUS
FRA
SUl
GER
GER
SUl
SUl
GER
SWE
RUS
AUT
SUl
SWE
RUS
AUS
SWE
GER
SWE
SWE

RUS
SPA
SWE

DIC
DNS
DNS

56.68
56.78
56.79
56.80
56.83
56.91
56.92
56.96
57.07
57.14
57.17
57.20
57.31
57.58
57.95
57.99
58.10
58.32
58.38
58.56
58.98

0.00

6.7
6.2
5.7
5.2
5.1
5.0
5.0
4.9
4.8
4.7
4.7
4.6
4.5
4.4
4.3
4.3
4.2
4.1
4.1



